

Item no.: 361075 Fibre optic coupling for PCB SC simplex socket to SC simplex socket singlemode green



shipping weight: 1.00 kg Manufacturer: Delock

## Product Description

This SC simplex coupling from Delock can be attached to a PCB and connected to fibre optic connectors. The coupling thus enables a direct connection of the fibre optic cable. Protection by dust coverThe coupling is equipped with a corresponding cap to protect the sleeve from dust and keep it clean. Specification

- Connectors: 1 x SC simplex socket > 1 x SC simplex socket
- For singlemode fibreCeramic sleeve
- With dust cover
  Attaches to PCB
- Material: plastic
- Colour: green
  Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 27.4 x 14.6 x 12.8 mm

System requirements

A free SC simplex plugSuitable circuit board for mounting the fibre optic coupling

Package contents Fibre optic coupling

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

